40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

86.000 1.00 86.000 0.00 316.050

330.000 1.00 330.000 0.00 1,212.750

TRANSIT OUT BOE 

EXIT SUBMISSION 

TLUC CHARGES

THC DPC CHARGES 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

556.00 0.00 2,043.30

Total Amount in USD: 556.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,043.30

USD Five Hundred And Fifty Six Only

AED Two Thousand Fourty Three And Thirty Fils Only